Page 1 of 4
SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Acoustical Solutions: SONAR, NDT/AE, HIFU.                            benthowave.com                             Revised on 2025-09-11
Side-scan Transducer and Linear Transducer
BII7570 Series Linear, Side Scan, Interferometric (Phase-measuring) and Parametric Transducers: Sea-floor Mapping and Sub-bottom Profiling.
Linear Transducer: Bespoke fan-shaped beam provides wide view area in across-track plane and high spatial resolution in along-track plane. Sidelobe ≤ -21 dB.
Conventional Side Scan: BII's side scan transducers with fan-shaped beam are designed for use in underwater imaging, sea/river/lake-floor mapping, target location,

Signal White Contact 2
Signal Common Black Contact 1
How to Order Side-scan Transducer:
BII757
N -fs x d -Beamwidth -Cable type -Cable Length -Connector
Number of Linear Arrays fs, in kHz. d: Array Spacing in mm. HxV in ° of Each Array Refer to options.
For examples:
BII7571-100kHz-1°x50°-SC-1m-WL
BII7571 Transducer, Number of Linear Arrays: 1; One 100kHz Linear Array; Beamwidth: 1°x50°; Default
Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable; 1m, Wire Leads.
BII7572-100kHz-1°x50°-SC-1m-WL
BII7572 Transducer, Number of Linear Arrays: 2; Two 100kHz Linear Arrays in Parallel (first one for transmit,
second one for receive); Beamwidth of Each Array: 1°x50°; Default Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable;
1m, Wire Leads.
BII7572-45kHzx50kHzx35mm-1°x50°-SC-1m-WL
BII7572 Transducer, Number of Linear Arrays: 2; 45kHz and 50kHz Linear Arrays in Parallel with spacing 35mm;
Beamwidth of Each Array: 1°x50°; Default Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable; 1m, Wire Leads.
BII7575-100kHzx18mm-1°x50°-SC-1m-WL
BII7575 Transducer, Number of Linear Arrays: 5; Five 100kHz Linear Arrays in Parallel with evenly spacing
18mm; Beamwidth of Each Array: 1°x50°; Default Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable; 1m, Wire Leads.
How to Order Linear Transducer BII7571:
BII7571
T or R -SLL -Beamwidth -Cable type -Cable Length -Connector
T: Transmit; R: Receive. Side Lobe Level: -21dB HxV in ° Refer to options.
For examples:
BII7571T-21dB-100kHz-10°x50°-SC-0.6m-UMC3P
BII7571 Transmit Transducer, Side Lobe Level: -21dB; One 100kHz Linear Array; Beamwidth: HxV=10°x50°;
Default Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable: 0.6m, Underwater Connector UMC3P.
BII7571R-21dB-100kHz-10°x50°-SC-10m-XLR3P
BII7571 Receive Transducer, Side Lobe Level: -21dB; One 100kHz Linear Array; Beamwidth: HxV=10°x50°;
Default Mounting: Two SS Screws; Shielded Cable: 10m,Connector XLR3P.
N Line Arrays in Parallel
Physical Size (Dimensional Unit: mm). following transducer structures are for illustration ONLY.